
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

45 

20 

64 

43 

94 

28 

G97 

35 

17 

11 

32 

37 

60 

85 

18 

86 

56 

21 

6 

14 

13 

69 

19 

77 

34 

8 

67 

53 

Name 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Harry KHOURI 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Maximilian KAPPLER 

Petr SVOBODA 

Ruben BIJMAN 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Toni ERHARD 

Rick DUNNIK 

Dirk GEIGER 

Twan SMITS 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Micky WINKLER 

David KUBAN 

Lennard GOETTLICH 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Nick FISCHER 

Levi BADIE 

Gašper HUDOVERNIK 

Eddie DE BOER 

Mieke ABBINK 

Jorke ERWIG 

Klasse 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Nat 

BEL 

NLD 

NLD 

AUS 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEN 

DEU 

BEL 

SVN 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Runden 

10 

14 

14 

5 

15 

15 

12 

15 

14 

13 

15 

14 

15 

15 

14 

11 

14 

13 

13 

15 

14 

15 

13 

15 

12 

15 

12 

14 

Beste Zeit. 

1:32.884 

1:33.401 

1:33.456 

1:33.528 

1:33.537 

1:33.650 

1:33.697 

1:33.895 

1:34.198 

1:34.299 

1:34.312 

1:34.494 

1:34.500 

1:34.593 

1:34.703 

1:34.853 

1:35.287 

1:35.453 

1:35.602 

1:35.872 

1:35.970 

1:36.166 

1:36.502 

1:36.618 

1:36.671 

1:37.072 

1:37.251 

1:37.449 

Diff. 

0.517 

0.572 

0.644 

0.653 

0.766 

0.813 

1.011 

1.314 

1.415 

1.428 

1.610 

1.616 

1.709 

1.819 

1.969 

2.403 

2.569 

2.718 

2.988 

3.086 

3.282 

3.618 

3.734 

3.787 

4.188 

4.367 

4.565 

Abstand 

0.517 

0.055 

0.072 

0.009 

0.113 

0.047 

0.198 

0.303 

0.101 

0.013 

0.182 

0.006 

0.093 

0.110 

0.150 

0.434 

0.166 

0.149 

0.270 

0.098 

0.196 

0.336 

0.116 

0.053 

0.401 

0.179 

0.198 

In Runde 

6 

7 

8 

3 

10 

10 

6 

8 

6 

6 

6 

14 

9 

14 

9 

11 

11 

9 

10 

13 

8 

14 

13 

15 

11 

10 

9 

8 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

St.Nr. 

12 

16 

7 

96 

82 

38 

24 

61 

Name 

Max ZACHMANN 

Lucy MICHEL 

Jann NETZKER 

Valentin FOLGER 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Marco SCHWEIZER 

Xavier VAN DUFFELEN 

Luuk DE RUITER 

Klasse 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Runden 

14 

14 

7 

13 

14 

14 

13 

13 

Beste Zeit. 

1:37.689 

1:37.751 

1:38.322 

1:38.382 

1:39.222 

1:39.223 

1:39.315 

1:40.899 

Diff. 

4.805 

4.867 

5.438 

5.498 

6.338 

6.339 

6.431 

8.015 

Abstand 

0.240 

0.062 

0.571 

0.060 

0.840 

0.001 

0.092 

1.584 

In Runde 

13 

8 

3 

5 

13 

14 

8 

13 
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